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New York CD 3 Survey Results

On February 13th there will be a special
election for Congress in your district. How likely
would you say you are to vote in the election:
are you certain to vote, will you probably vote,
are the chances 50/50, will you probably not
vote, or have you already voted?

Certain to VOLe ........ccccccuveveeeiiiiiceec e 65%
Will probably vote ..........ccccceeiiinniiinniinnes 9%
The chances are 50/50.............cccccoccvvvencnnnne. 0%
Will probably not vote ..........cccccceevieccnnnnnnnnnnn. 0%
Already voted..............ccccccciiiiiii 25%

If the election for Congress was held today,
would you vote for the Democratic candidate or
the Republican candidate in your district?

Democratic candidate................cccccoceeeeeeeennnnn. 46%
Republican candidate.................cceuueeeeeeevenenns 48%
NOESUIE ... 6%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Tom Suozzi?

Favorable.............cccccccouveiviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeae, 44%
Unfavorable ............cccccccoeeeiiiiiciiieieieeeeeeeeee, 42%
NOESUIE ... 14%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Mazi Pilip?

Favorable.............cccccooveiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeee, 36%
Unfavorable ...........cccccccceeeeieiiieiiieieeeeee e, 48%
NOESUIE ... 16%

The candidates for Congress in your District
are Democrat Tom Suozzi and Republican Mazi
Pilip. If the election was today, who would you
vote for?

TOM SUOZZI ...cccerveanvasnnnes 49%
Y Y =< S 43%
NOESUIE ... 7%
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Tom Suozzi voted for a landmark clean energy
plan that jumpstarts private investment in solar
and wind power, lowers the costs of utility bills
and reduces carbon pollution by 40%. Does
hearing this make you more likely or less likely
to vote for Tom Suozzi, or does it not make a
difference?

MOre lIKEIY..........uuveeeeiiineiiiiiiiiiiiiieniieeivaeeeneeeaes 39%
LESS IKEIY ..t 21%
It doesn't make a difference...............c..c....... 39%
NOESUIE ... 2%

How important is the issue of removing lead
drinking water pipes when thinking about your
vote for Congress: extremely important, very
important, not too important, or not important at
all?

Extremely important...............ccccoceonuninnnenennnns 41%
Very important ...........cccccccoeeciinnneninnninininnens 30%
Not too important ..............cccocuennnennnininnnennnns 22%
Not important at all...............coeeeeeveveveieeennnnnnns 6%
NOESUIE ... 2%

Tom Suozzi believes in the science of climate
change, so he’s working to reduce the carbon
pollution that is making it worse. Does hearing
make you more likely or less likely to vote for

Tom Suozzi, or does it not make a difference?

MOre lIKEIY..........uuveneeiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieiieevaeeeeneeenes 41%
LESS IKEIY ... 27%
It doesn't make a difference...............c..c....... 31%
NOESUIE ... 2%

In the 2020 election for President, did you vote
for Republican Donald Trump, Democrat Joe
Biden, someone else, or did you not vote in the
election?

Donald Trump ...........eeeeeeiuininiiiiirinininnninenenennnes 44%
JOE Biden.........cccoeeeeiiiiiiiiiieiiiee e, 50%
Someone else / Did not vote...............ceeeuue.... 6%
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If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
If you are gender non-binary, press 3.

Woman ... 52%
Man ... 46%
Gender NnoN-binary ............cccocceeveeeeencieennnnen. 2%

If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a Republican,
press 2. If an independent, press 3.

Democrat ...........coccveiiiiiiiiii e 44%
Republican.............ccccoooovooiiiiiiiiiiieeee 38%
Independent..............cooooeviiiiiiiii e 19%

If you are Hispanic or Latino, press 1. If white,
press 2. If Asian, press 3. If other, press 4.

Hispanic or Latino...........ccccccooeiiicieiinieaes 10%
WIS ... 73%
ASI8N ... 1%
OFREE ..ot 6%

If you are 18-45 years old, press 1. If 46-65,
press 2. If older than 65, press 3.

18H0 A5, 25%
AB80 65, 39%
OIAE thAN 65 ..o, 36%
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What is the highest level of education you have
received: high school graduate or less, some
college but did not finish, 2-year college
degree, 4-year college degree, or post-
graduate degree?

High school graduate orless.......................... 15%
Some college but did not finish....................... 23%
2-year college degree..............cccccoueeeeaianacans 1%
4-year college degree..............cccceuueeeeaeanacans 27%
Post-graduate degree.............cccccoveiaiaiacans 25%

How important is the issue of the environment
and climate change when thinking about your
vote for Congress: extremely important, very
important, not too important, or not important at
all?

Extremely important................cccccoeiiiinnnnne. 31%
Very important ..o 19%
Not too important ..............ccccoeeeicciieeeaiiiines 27%
Not important at all...............ccccoooeoviiiiiiiiiies 15%
NOESUIE ... 7%
Mode
Landline ...........cccooiiiiiiiiiiiee e 43%
TEXE oot S57%

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Voter Screen

Certain|Will probably|Already
Base| to vote vote| voted

Voter Screen
Certain to vote| 65% 100% - -
Will probably vote| 9% - 100% -
Already voted| 25% - - 100%

Voter Screen
Certain|Will probably|Already
Base| to vote vote| voted
Suozzi Favorability
Favorable| 44% 42% 33% 53%
Unfavorable| 42% 46% 26% 38%
Not sure| 14% 1% 41% 10%

Voter Screen
Certain|Will probably|Already
Base| to vote vote| voted

Pilip Favorability
Favorable| 36% 38% 16% 39%
Unfavorable| 48% 47% 51% 49%
Not sure| 16% 15% 33% 1%
February 9-10, 2024 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Voter Screen
Certain|Will probably|Already
Base| to vote vote| voted
Suozzi / Pilip
Tom Suozzi| 49% 48% 42% 55%
Mazi Pilip| 43% 45% 29% 44%
Not sure| 7% 7% 28% 0%

Voter Screen
Certain|Will probably|Already
Base| to vote vote| voted
Suozzi Voted for
Landmark Clean
Energy Plan More /
Less Likely Vote for
Him
More likely| 39%  39% 29% 40%
Less likely| 21% 24% 17% 14%
It doesn't make a| 39% 34% 50% 45%
difference
Not sure| 2% 2% 4% 0%
February 9-10, 2024 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 528 likely voters
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Voter Screen
Certain|Will probably|Already
Base| to vote vote| voted
Removing Lead
Drinking Water Pipes
Level of Importance
Extremely important| 41% 1% 37% 41%
Very important| 30% 26% 36% 37%
Not too important| 22% 24% 21% 16%
Not important at all| 6% 6% 5% 5%
Not sure| 2% 2% 1% -

Voter Screen
Certain|Will probably|Already
Base| to vote vote| voted
Suozzi Believes in
Science of Climate
Change More / Less
Likely Vote for Him
More likely| 41% 1% 25% 45%
Less likely| 27% 29% 37% 18%
It doesn't make a| 31% 28% 35% 35%
difference
Not sure| 2% 1% 4% 2%
2020 Vote

Donald| Joe|Someone else
Base| Trump|Biden| / Did not vote

Voter Screen

Certain to vote| 65% 65% 65% 63%
Will probably vote| 9% M1% 7% 23%
Already voted | 25%  24% 28% 13%
February 9-10, 2024 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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2020 Vote

Donald| Joe|Someone else
Base| Trump|Biden| / Did not vote

Suozzi Favorability

Favorable| 44% 8% 78% 26%

Unfavorable| 42% 79% 8% 58%

Not sure| 14% 13% 14% 16%
2020 Vote

Donald| Joe|Someone else
Base| Trump|Biden| / Did not vote

Pilip Favorability

Favorable| 36% 74% 6% 21%

Unfavorable| 48% 9% 81% 59%

Not sure| 16% 18% 13% 19%
2020 Vote

Donald| Joe|Someone else
Base| Trump|Biden| / Did not vote

Suozzi / Pilip
Tom Suozzi| 49% 6% 88% 45%
Mazi Pilip| 43% 88% 5% 38%
Not sure| 7% 6% 7% 17%
February 9-10, 2024 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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2020 Vote

Donald| Joe|Someone else
Base| Trump|Biden| / Did not vote

Suozzi Voted for
Landmark Clean
Energy Plan More /
Less Likely Vote for

Him
More likely| 39% 6% 68% 26%
Less likely| 21%  43% 2% 24%
It doesn't make a| 39% 50% 28% 42%
difference
Not sure| 2% 1% 2% 8%
2020 Vote

Donald| Joe|Someone else
Base| Trump|Biden| / Did not vote

Removing Lead
Drinking Water Pipes
Level of Importance

Extremely important| 41%  24% 56% 33%
Very important| 30% 33% 26% 36%
Not too important| 22% 30% 14% 28%
Not important at all| 6% 10% 2% 0%
Not sure| 2% 2% 1% 2%
February 9-10, 2024 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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2020 Vote

Donald| Joe|Someone else
Base| Trump|Biden| / Did not vote

Suozzi Believes in
Science of Climate
Change More / Less
Likely Vote for Him

More likely| 41% 7% 70% 26%
Less likely| 27% 53% 5% 30%
It doesn't make a| 31% 39% 23% 38%
difference
Not sure| 2% 1% 1% 6%
Gender
Gender
Base|Woman|Man|non-binary

Voter Screen

Certain to vote| 65% 64% 66% 86%
Will probably vote| 9% 8% 11% -
Already voted | 25% 28% 23% 14%
Gender
Gender
Base|Woman|Man|non-binary

Suozzi Favorability

Favorable| 44% 49% 40% 4%
Unfavorable| 42% 41% 42% 88%
Not sure| 14% 10% 18% 8%
February 9-10, 2024 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender

Gender
Base |Woman|Man|non-binary

Pilip Favorability

Favorable| 36% 35% 38% 28%
Unfavorable| 48% 55% 41% 39%
Not sure| 16% 10% 21% 33%

Gender
Gender
Base |Woman|Man|non-binary

Suozzi / Pilip

Tom Suozzi| 49% 57% 42% 16%
Mazi Pilip| 43% 39% 47% 60%
Not sure| 7% 4% 10% 24%

Gender

Gender
Base |Woman|Man|non-binary

Suozzi Voted for
Landmark Clean
Energy Plan More /
Less Likely Vote for

Him
More likely| 39% 43% 35% 11%
Less likely| 21% 20% 22% 36%
It doesn't make a| 39% 36% 41% 35%
difference
Not sure| 2% 1% 2% 17%
February 9-10, 2024 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender
Gender
Base |Woman|Man|non-binary
Removing Lead
Drinking Water Pipes
Level of Importance
Extremely important| 41% 48% 32% 38%
Very important| 30% 26% 35% 12%
Not too important| 22% 20% 24% 16%
Not important at all| 6% 3% 8% 34%
Not sure| 2% 2% 1% -
Gender
Gender
Base |Woman|Man|non-binary
Suozzi Believes in
Science of Climate
Change More / Less
Likely Vote for Him
More likely| 41% 47% 35% 15%
Less likely| 27% 27% 26% 37%
It doesn't make a| 31% 24% 38% 49%
difference
Not sure| 2% 3% 1% -
Party
Base|Democrat|Republican [Independent

Voter Screen

Certain to vote| 65% 65% 69% 57%
Will probably vote| 9% 7% 9% 17%
Already voted| 25% 28% 22% 25%
February 9-10, 2024 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988 D
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Base

Party

Democrat |Republican |Independent

Suozzi Favorability

Favorable| 44% 70% 22% 30%

Unfavorable| 42% 18% 67% 48%

Not sure| 14% 12% 1% 22%
Party

Base [Democrat|Republican |Independent

Pilip Favorability

survey of 528 likely voters

Favorable| 36% 15% 63% 34%
Unfavorable| 48% 76% 19% 43%
Not sure| 16% 10% 19% 23%
Party
Base [Democrat|Republican |Independent
Suozzi / Pilip
Tom Suozzi| 49% 82% 17% 38%
Mazi Pilip| 43% 14% 74% 48%
Not sure| 7% 4% 8% 14%
February 9-10, 2024 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Base

Party

Democrat |Republican |Independent

Suozzi Voted for
Landmark Clean
Energy Plan More /
Less Likely Vote for
Him

More likely| 39% 64% 18% 23%
Less likely| 21% 1% 32% 22%
It doesn't make a| 39% 25% 48% 50%
difference
Not sure| 2% - 2% 5%
Party
Base|Democrat|Republican [Independent

Removing Lead
Drinking Water Pipes
Level of Importance

survey of 528 likely voters

Extremely important| 41% 56% 29% 27%
Very important| 30% 25% 32% 37%
Not too important| 22% 17% 27% 24%
Not important at all| 6% 1% 10% 9%
Not sure| 2% 0% 3% 3%
February 9-10, 2024 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988 D
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Base

Party

Democrat |Republican |Independent

Suozzi Believes in
Science of Climate
Change More / Less
Likely Vote for Him

survey of 528 likely voters

More likely| 41% 67% 20% 23%
Less likely| 27% 13% 43% 28%
It doesn't make a| 31% 20% 35% 45%
difference
Not sure| 2% 1% 1% 4%
Race
Hispanic
Base|or Latino|White|Asian |Other
Voter Screen
Certain to vote| 65% 73% 62% 77% 63%
Will probably vote| 9% 9% 10% 8% 10%
Already voted| 25% 18% 28% 15% 27%
Race
Hispanic
Base|or Latino|White|Asian |Other
Suozzi Favorability
Favorable| 44% 52% 40% 61% 48%
Unfavorable| 42% 37% 47% 14% 40%
Not sure| 14% 1% 12% 25% 12%
February 9-10, 2024 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988 D
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Race

Hispanic
Base|or Latino|White|Asian |Other

Pilip Favorability
Favorable| 36% 38% 40% 14% 25%
Unfavorable| 48% 42% 47% 61% 47%

Not sure| 16% 19% 13% 24% 28%

Race

Hispanic
Base|or Latino|White|Asian |Other

Suozzi / Pilip
Tom Suozzi| 49% 49% 47% 62% 50%
Mazi Pilip| 43% 42% 47% 25% 33%

Not sure| 7% 8% 6% 12% 17%
Race
Hispanic
Base|or Latino|White|Asian |Other

Suozzi Voted for
Landmark Clean
Energy Plan More /
Less Likely Vote for

Him
More likely| 39% 34% 36% 59% 44%
Less likely| 21% 15% 24% 12% 11%
It doesn't make a| 39% 51% 39% 21% 43%
difference
Not sure| 2% - 1% 8% 2%
February 9-10, 2024 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 528 likely voters
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Race

Hispanic
Base|or Latino|White|Asian |Other

Removing Lead
Drinking Water Pipes
Level of Importance

Extremely important| 41% 28% 38% 74% 36%
Very important| 30% 46% 29% 17% 36%

Not too important| 22% 8% 27% 9% 12%
Not important at all| 6% 14% 5% - 14%
Not sure| 2% 3% 2% - 2%
Race
Hispanic
Base |or Latino|White [Asian|Other

Suozzi Believes in
Science of Climate
Change More / Less
Likely Vote for Him

More likely| 41% 35% 37% 72% 36%
Less likely| 27% 37% 28% 10% 32%

It doesn't make a| 31% 29% 33% 17% 30%
difference

Not sure| 2% - 2% - 2%

Age

18 to|46 to| Older
Base| 45| 65|than 65

Voter Screen
Certain to vote| 65% 61% 74% 59%

Will probably vote| 9% 17% 6% 8%
Already voted| 25% 22% 20% 33%

February 9-10, 2024 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 528 likely voters
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Age

18 to|46 to| Older
Base| 45 65(|than 65

Suozzi Favorability
Favorable| 44% 40% 39% 52%
Unfavorable| 42% 45% 45% 37%

Not sure| 14% 15% 16% 1%

Age

18 to|46 to| Older
Base| 45 65(|than 65

Pilip Favorability
Favorable| 36% 29% 39% 38%
Unfavorable| 48% 56% 42% 49%

Not sure| 16% 15% 19% 12%

Age

18 to|46 to| Older
Base| 45 65(|than 65

Suozzi / Pilip
Tom Suozzi| 49% 49% 45% 54%

Mazi Pilip| 43% 38% 51% 39%

Not sure| 7% 13% 4% 7%

February 9-10, 2024 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 528 likely voters



JF Public Policy
Polling

Age

18 to|46 to| Older
Base| 45| 65(|than 65

Suozzi Voted for
Landmark Clean
Energy Plan More /
Less Likely Vote for
Him

More likely| 39% 28% 35% 50%
Less likely| 21% 16% 26% 19%

It doesn't make a| 39% 55% 38% 29%
difference

Notsure| 2% 1% 1% 3%

Age

18 to|46 to| Older
Base| 45| 65|than 65

Removing Lead
Drinking Water Pipes
Level of Importance

Extremely important| 41% 34% 39% 47%
Very important| 30% 35% 30% 26%

Not too important| 22% 19% 25% 21%
Not importantatall| 6% 10% 5% 3%
Notsure| 2% 2% 1% 2%

February 9-10, 2024 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 528 likely voters
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Age
18 to (46 to| Older
Base| 45| 65|than 65
Suozzi Believes in
Science of Climate
Change More / Less
Likely Vote for Him
More likely| 41% 34% 38% 49%
Less likely| 27% 31% 33% 18%
It doesn't make a| 31% 34% 29% 30%
difference
Not sure| 2% - 1% 4%
Education
High school|Some college but|2-year college |4-year college |Post-graduate
Base|graduate or less did not finish degree degree degree
Voter Screen
Certain to vote| 65% 73% 60% 53% 71% 64%
Will probably vote| 9% 1% 1% 6% 1% 7%
Already voted | 25% 16% 29% 41% 18% 29%
Education
High school|Some college but|2-year college |4-year college |Post-graduate
Base|graduate or less did not finish degree degree degree
Suozzi Favorability
Favorable| 44% 46% 32% 34% 54% 48%
Unfavorable| 42% 47% 48% 56% 37% 33%
Not sure| 14% 7% 20% 10% 9% 19%
February 9-10, 2024 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Education
High school|Some college but|2-year college [4-year college |Post-graduate
Base |graduate or less did not finish degree degree degree
Pilip Favorability
Favorable| 36% 48% 40% 43% 28% 31%
Unfavorable| 48% 48% 39% 38% 54% 55%
Not sure| 16% 4% 21% 19% 18% 14%
Education
High school|Some college but|2-year college [4-year college |Post-graduate
Base |graduate or less did not finish degree degree degree
Suozzi / Pilip
Tom Suozzi| 49% 50% 1% 42% 54% 55%
Mazi Pilip| 43% 44% 49% 56% 36% 39%
Not sure| 7% 6% 10% 2% 9% 6%
Education
High school|Some college but|2-year college [4-year college |Post-graduate
Base |graduate or less did not finish degree degree degree
Suozzi Voted for
Landmark Clean
Energy Plan More /
Less Likely Vote for
Him
More likely| 39% 41% 25% 34% 46% 45%
Less likely| 21% 29% 29% 18% 16% 15%
It doesn't make a| 39% 28% 43% 48% 38% 37%
difference
Not sure| 2% 2% 2% - 1% 3%
February 9-10, 2024 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




I|.

Polling

Public Policy

survey of 528 likely voters

Education
High school|Some college but|2-year college [4-year college |Post-graduate
Base |graduate or less did not finish degree degree degree
Removing Lead
Drinking Water Pipes
Level of Importance
Extremely important| 41% 47% 39% 30% 39% 46%
Very important| 30% 18% 32% 43% 34% 25%
Not too important| 22% 29% 19% 26% 20% 21%
Not important at all| 6% 6% 10% 2% 5% 4%
Not sure| 2% - 1% - 2% 4%
Education
High school|Some college but|2-year college [4-year college |Post-graduate
Base |graduate or less did not finish degree degree degree
Suozzi Believes in
Science of Climate
Change More / Less
Likely Vote for Him
More likely| 41% 43% 25% 37% 45% 52%
Less likely| 27% 38% 37% 28% 22% 15%
It doesn't make a| 31% 18% 35% 34% 31% 32%
difference
Not sure| 2% 2% 3% 1% 1% 0%
February 9-10, 2024 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Environment and Climate Change Level of
Importance
Extremely Very| Not too|Notimportant| Not
Base | important|important|important at all|sure
Voter Screen

Certain to vote| 65% 59% 64% 65% 71% 84%
Will probably vote| 9% 12% 8% 11% 5% 3%
Already voted | 25% 29% 29% 24% 23% 13%

Environment and Climate Change Level of
Importance
Extremely Very| Not too|Notimportant| Not
Base | important|important|important at all|sure
Suozzi Favorability

Favorable| 44% 75% 64% 16% 9% 38%
Unfavorable | 42% 1% 13% 72% 83% 52%
Not sure| 14% 14% 22% 13% 8% 10%

Environment and Climate Change Level of
Importance
Extremely Very| Nottoo|Not important| Not
Base | important|important|important at all|sure
Pilip Favorability
Favorable| 36% 7% 13% 62% 68% 55%
Unfavorable| 48% 85% 66% 19% 9% 39%
Not sure| 16% 8% 20% 18% 23% 6%
February 9-10, 2024 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Environment and Climate Change Level of
Importance
Extremely Very| Not too|Notimportant| Not
Base | important|important|important at all|sure
Suozzi / Pilip

Tom Suozzi| 49% 88% 71% 17% 7% 39%
Mazi Pilip| 43% 6% 20% 78% 83% 52%
Not sure| 7% 6% 10% 6% 9% 8%

Environment and Climate Change Level of
Importance
Extremely Very| Not too|Notimportant| Not
Base | important|important|important at all|sure
Suozzi Voted for
Landmark Clean
Energy Plan More /
Less Likely Vote for
Him
More likely| 39% 76% 56% 7% - 16%
Less likely| 21% 4% 7% 37% 42% 33%
It doesn't make a| 39% 17% 34% 55% 57% 52%
difference
Not sure| 2% 3% 3% 1% 1% -
February 9-10, 2024 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 528 likely voters
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Environment and Climate Change Level of
Importance
Extremely Very| Not too|Notimportant| Not
Base | important|important|important at all|sure
Removing Lead
Drinking Water Pipes
Level of Importance
Extremely important| 41% 79% 28% 27% 6% 30%
Very important| 30% 15% 53% 34% 22% 49%
Not too important| 22% 5% 16% 34% 43% -
Not important at all| 6% 1% - 5% 24% -
Not sure| 2% - 3% 0% 4% 21%

Environment and Climate Change Level of
Importance
Extremely Very| Not too|Notimportant| Not
Base | important|important|important at all|sure
Suozzi Believes in
Science of Climate
Change More / Less
Likely Vote for Him
More likely| 41% 77% 60% 8% 1% 30%
Less likely| 27% 4% 8% 45% 64% 35%
It doesn't make a| 31% 16% 30% 46% 33% 35%
difference
Not sure| 2% 3% 2% - 1% -
February 9-10, 2024 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 528 likely voters
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Base

Mode

Landline | Text

Voter Screen

Certain to vote
Will probably vote
Already voted

65%
9%
25%

68% 63%
9% 9%
23% 27%

Base

Mode

Landline | Text

Suozzi Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

44%
42%
14%

45% 44%
45% 40%
10% 16%

Base

Mode

Landline | Text

Pilip Favorability

survey of 528 likely voters

Favorable| 36% 37% 35%
Unfavorable| 48% 52% 45%
Not sure| 16% 11% 19%
February 9-10, 2024 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988 D
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Base

Mode

Landline | Text

Suozzi / Pilip

Tom Suozzi
Mazi Pilip

Not sure

49%
43%
7%

52% 47%
44% 43%
4% 10%

Base

Mode

Landline | Text

Suozzi Voted for
Landmark Clean
Energy Plan More /
Less Likely Vote for
Him

More likely
Less likely

It doesn't make a
difference

Not sure

39%
21%
39%

2%

37% 40%
28% 16%
34% 41%

0% 3%

Base

Mode

Landline | Text

Removing Lead
Drinking Water Pipes
Level of Importance

survey of 528 likely voters

Extremely important| 41% 50% 35%
Very important| 30% 18% 38%
Not too important| 22% 26% 19%
Not important at all| 6% 6% 6%
Not sure| 2% 0% 3%
February 9-10, 2024 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Base

Mode

Landline | Text

Suozzi Believes in
Science of Climate
Change More / Less
Likely Vote for Him

More likely| 41% 40% 41%
Less likely| 27% 31% 25%
It doesn't make a| 31% 27% 33%
difference
Not sure| 2% 3% 1%
February 9-10, 2024 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988 D

survey of 528 likely voters




